
TOURS

Name
Number of
passengers

Price
PLN

Price
EUR

Auschwitz - Birkenau group tour with
private transfers

1-3

4-8

550
 

650

110
 

130

Majdanek Concentration Camp tour with
private transfers

1-3

4-8

1500
 

2000

300
 

400

Wieliczka, Salt Mine group tour with private
transfers

1-3

4-8

300
 

400

60
 

80

Bochnia, Salt Mine group tour with private
transfers

1-3

4-8

400
 

500

80
 

100

Catholic tour
1-3

4-8

700
 

900

140
 

180

Dunajec river rafting with private transfers
1-3

4-8

800
 

900

160
 

180

Zakopane tour with private transfers
1-3

4-8

700
 

850

140
 

160

Ojcow National Park, tour from Krakow
1-3

4-8

500
 

600

100
 

120

Price list

Please note:
Prices do not include admission fees.
The final price is always confirmed by email.


