Price list

TOURS			
Name	Number of passengers	Price PLN	Price EUR
Auschwitz - Birkenau group tour with private transfers	1-3	550	110
	4-8	650	130
Majdanek Concentration Camp tour with private transfers	1-3	1500	300
	4-8	2000	400
Wieliczka, Salt Mine group tour with private transfers	1-3	300	60
	4-8	400	80
Bochnia, Salt Mine group tour with private transfers	1-3	400	80
	4-8	500	100
Catholic tour	1-3	700	140
	4-8	900	180
Dunajec river rafting with private transfers	1-3	800	160
	4-8	900	180
Zakopane tour with private transfers	1-3	700	140
	4-8	850	160
Ojcow National Park, tour from Krakow	1-3	500	100
	4-8	600	120

Please note:

Prices do not include admission fees.

The final price is always confirmed by email.